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Grade-My Overall On-Campus Residential Experience

ONHSOVRL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 46 3.03 46 3.03

D-Low Pass 613 40.38 659 43.41

C-Pass 815 53.69 1474 97.10

B-High Pass 34 2.24 1508 99.34

A-Honors 10 0.66 1518 100.00

Grade Housing Office-Providing Good Overall Residence
Experience

HSRESEXP Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 36 2.37 36 2.37

D-Low Pass 308 20.29 344 22.66

C-Pass 956 62.98 1300 85.64

B-High Pass 210 13.83 1510 99.47

A-Honors 8 0.53 1518 100.00

Describe Most Recent Housing Application Experience

HSAPPEXP Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Nightmare 78 5.14 78 5.14

Frustrating 409 26.94 487 32.08

Tolerable 753 49.60 1240 81.69

Pleasant 234 15.42 1474 97.10

A joy 44 2.90 1518 100.00

Describe Most Recent Room Assignment Experience

HSRMAEXP Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Nightmare 92 6.06 92 6.06

Frustrating 409 26.94 501 33.00

Tolerable 696 45.85 1197 78.85

Pleasant 277 18.25 1474 97.10

A joy 44 2.90 1518 100.00
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Effect of On-Campus Living Conditions on Academic Work

ONHSAFWK Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Very unconducive 112 7.38 112 7.38

Unconducive 587 38.67 699 46.05

Neutral 669 44.07 1368 90.12

Conducive 138 9.09 1506 99.21

Very conducive 12 0.79 1518 100.00

If I Could Choose My Dorm

IFCHOOSE Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Keep same 1027 67.65 1027 67.65

Choose Different 491 32.35 1518 100.00

On-Campus Availability

ONHSAV Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Much below demand 98 6.46 98 6.46

Below demand 674 44.40 772 50.86

Equals demand 700 46.11 1472 96.97

Above demand 44 2.90 1516 99.87

Much above demand 2 0.13 1518 100.00

On-Campus Housing Affordability

ONHSAFRD Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Very inexpensive 60 3.95 60 3.95

Inexpensive 268 17.65 328 21.61

Fairly priced 590 38.87 918 60.47

Expensive 514 33.86 1432 94.33

Very expensive 86 5.67 1518 100.00
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Off-Campus Housing Availability

OFHSAV Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Much below demand 144 9.49 144 9.49

Below demand 738 48.62 882 58.10

Equals demand 602 39.66 1484 97.76

Above demand 30 1.98 1514 99.74

Much above demand 4 0.26 1518 100.00


	The Freq Procedure
	Table ONHSOVRL
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table HSRESEXP
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table HSAPPEXP
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table HSRMAEXP
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table ONHSAFWK
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table IFCHOOSE
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table ONHSAV
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table ONHSAFRD
	One-Way Frequencies

	Table OFHSAV
	One-Way Frequencies



